
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Date Recorded= 2013/09; Name=
SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201309270003
88710

09/27/2013
11:16:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
WAYNE E

Instr
#:20050621000
307560

201309300003
91800

09/30/2013
03:08:05

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DEFREESE
GAVIN

Instr
#:20050428000
203300

201309270003
89600

09/27/2013
03:38:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH LANCE Instr
#:20050601000
262970

201309060003
64780

09/06/2013
03:28:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

36 47 Instr
#:20060809000
384400

Lot#:86
Book:36 Pg:47
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT


