Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Date Recorded= 2013/09; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201309270003 88710	09/27/2013 11:16:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON WAYNE E					Instr #:20050621000 307560	
201309300003 91800	09/30/2013 03:08:05	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEFREESE GAVIN					Instr #:20050428000 203300	
201309270003 89600	09/27/2013 03:38:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH LANCE					Instr #:20050601000 262970	
201309060003 64780		SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			36	47	#:20060809000 384400	Lot#:86 Book:36 Pg:47 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT